Valid as of the January 2021 Mid range direct thermal / thermal transfer printer B-852
Description
Technology: Direct thermal / Thermal transfer
Print head: Flathead
Print width (max): 216,8 mm
Print length (max): 640 mm
Backing paper width: 242 mm
Resolution: 300 dpi (12 dots/mm)

B-7208-QM-R € 905,00
B-SA704-IO-QM-R € 136,50
B-SA704-RS-QM-R € 109,00
B-SA704-RTC-QM-R € 240,00
FMBC0089706 € 678,00
FMCC0054701 € 104,00
Article number
Width
(mm)
Length
(m)
Rolls/
box
Recommended selling
price per roll
B8530120AW6F 120 300 5 € 8,64
B8530160AW6F 160 300 5 € 11,52
B8530220AW6F 220 300 5 € 15,84
B8530120AG3 120,5 300 5 € 17,33
B8530160AG3 160 300 5 € 23,01
B8530220AG3 220 300 5 € 31,64
B8530120AS1 120 300 5 € 34,94
B8530160AS1 160 300 5 € 46,59
B8530220AS1 220 300 5 € 64,07
Toshiba TEC Poland reserves the right to change the prices at any time without previous announcement. All prices are in EUR. and excl. VAT.
AS1 resin
AG3 wax/resin
AG3 wax/resin